SOCIAL CALENDAR

orullrDonce e Saturday, Oct. 2 Radio Dance...............__ . Saturday, Jan. 15

pen House for Rushees’ Parents.. ... Mothepstliea ol oo = =0 . _.Sunday, Jan. 30
eeeeeeincSURdaAy, - Oct. Pledge Dance.............._____ Saturday, Feb. 19

- 1. Banquet..........................Monday, Oct. 4 ormal Initiation......________Monday, Feb. 28

ounder’'s Day Banquet . Tuesday, Oct. 19 adio Dance... Saturday, March 12

Olher & e e o ounday, Oct. 24 unday Date Dinner..... .. Sunday, March 27

alloween Dance.............. Saturday, Oct. 30 others’ Club Bridge Party. Saturday, April 9

others’ Club Bridge Party Saturday, Nov. lumni Banquet. ... _Thursday, April 14 '

lumni Smoker....______ Thursday, Nov. 18 othersrfeqiunars e sunday, April - 24

otherstlec s s - o Sunday;: Dec. enior Farewell Party...... . Friday, May 20 |

hristmas Dance. ... _Saturday, Dec. 11 nnual House Picnic. ... _Sunday, May 29

The Phi Kap front porch.

A session with the radio.

Some of the Phi Kap’s cups.

Waiting for the mailman.

Nellie, our mascot.

"Quack” serves up the basketball cup.

A composite view of the Phi Kap house.
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